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1455461933 Armed with good intentions
1455462083 Death at the sanatorium : a mystery
1427212032 Death at the Sign of the Rook
1456349664 Fear the flames : a novel
1454587801 Ghost soldier

1457101491 The highlander's return : a novel
1454587546 Hope for cynics : the surprising science of human goodness
1451454263 Intermezzo

1457102675 A jingle bell mingle : a novel
1454587681 The monstrous kind

1451455020 The Night We Lost Him

1451454040 The Small and the Mighty
1427216299 We Solve Murders
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1457103293
1450836339
1456354596
1457103303
1456360028
1457106147
1450837910
1450839824
1451455181
1457106281

1456359921
1457102946
1456360064
1457103258

Adam & Evie's matchmaking tour : a novel
The cold light of day

Fear the flames : a novel

A jingle bell mingle : a novel

Karaoke queen

Legacy of blood

Murder at King's Crossing

Murder in Berkeley Square

The Night We Lost Him : a novel

The small and the mighty : twelve unsung Americans who
changed the course of history, from the founding to the civil
rights movement

A sunny place for shady people : stories

The trouble with inventing a viscount : a novel
We solve murders

The worst duke in London



